
FFRE WORKSHOP - COSTA RICA 2018

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

# Country Title Name

1 Argentina Ms. Victoria Mainini

2 Bahamas Mr. Gilles Deal

3 Belice Mr. Geon Hanson

4 Chile Mr. Julio Cuadra

5 Costa Rica Ms. Laura Lizano

6 Costa Rica Mr. Francisco Gómez Bueno

7 Costa Rica Mr. Marlon Valerio

8 Dominica Mr. Felix Anthony Julien

9 Dominica Mr. Edgar Hunter

10 Ecuador Mr. Mauro Gabriel Intriago Legarda

11 El Salvador Mr. Carlos Najera 

12 Guatemala Mr. Rodrigo Fernández Ordóñez

13 Guyana Ms. Sandra Britton

14 Haiti Mr. Leonidas Pierre Davoust

15 Haiti Mr. Jean-Makson BERALUS

16 Honduras Mr. Gustavo Moncada

17 Jamaica Ms. Seveline Collins 

18 Panama Mr Isaac Arcadio Castillo

19 República Dominicana Mr. Angel Salvador Canó Sención

20 República Dominicana Mr. Ernesto Acevedo Peña

21 Saint Lucia Ms. Jilayne Clery

22 Saint Vincent and Grenadines Mr. Lance Peters

23 Suriname Ms. Valerie Lalji

24 Trinidad and Tobago Mr. Hannibal Anyika

25 Uruguay Ms. Vanessa Labadie Bianchi

26 Venezuela Mr. Darwin Antonio Planes Andrade

27 Venezuela Ms. Kelly Valenzuela Marin

28 Mr. Jean D'Aragon

29 Mr. Damian Ludewig

30 Ms. Jacqueline Cotterell

31 Ms. Isabel Raya



32 M. Giulia Clerici



Position

Coordinadora de Fideicomisos de Energías Renovables 

Energy Analyst

Oficial de Energía 

Jefe de la División de Acceso y Equidad Energética

Directora, Secretaria de Planificación Subsector Energía (SEPSE)

Asesor, Dirección de Energía

Utility Engineer

Senior Technical Advisor

Viceministro de Energía

Director de Mercado Eléctrico 

Viceministro de Energía y Minas

Renewable Energy Liaison Officer, Department of Environment

Assistant Coordinator for the Coordination of Technical Units

and Renewable Energy Expert, Energy UnitPhotovoltaic Solar Energy Exper, Energy Unit

Director General de Comercialización de Hidrocarburos

Senior Economist

Subsecretario

Director Ejecutivo

Director de Departamento de Energía Heólica y Solar

Economist, Reasearch and Policy Unit

Deputy Director, Energy Unit

Deputy Permanent Secretary

Sustainable Energy Development Analyst

Asesora de Dirección, Dirección Nacional de Energía

Director General de Energías Alternativas

Departamento de Planificación y Control

Senior Sustainable Development Officer

Trainer - Consultant

Trainer - Consultant

Energy Unit 



Event Manager - Consultant



Institution

Subsecretaría de Energías Renovables, Ministerio de Energía y Mineria

Ministry of Environment and Housing

Ministry of Public Service, Energy and Public Utilities

Ministerio de Energía

Ministerio de Ambiente y Energía

Ministerio de Ambiente y Energía

Instituto Costarricense de Electricidad 

Dominica Independent Regulatory Commission

Ministry of Environment, Climate Resilience, Disaster Management and Urban

RenewalMinisterio de Electicidad

Concejo Nacional de Energía (CNE)

Ministerio de Energía y Minas

Ministry of the Presidency

Ministry of Public Works

Ministry of Public Works

Secretaría de Energía

Planning Institute of Jamaica (PIOJ)

Secretaría Nacional de Energía 

Comisión Nacional de Energía

Ministerio de Energía y Minas

Ministry of Finance, Economic Growth, Job Creation, External Affairs and Public Service

Ministry Of National Security Air and Seaport Development

Ministry of Natural Resources

Ministry of Energy and Energy Industries

Ministerio de Industria, Energía y Mineria

Ministerio del Poder Popular para la Energía Eléctrica

Corporación Eléctrica Nacional

UN Office for Sustainable Development UNOSD

UN Office for Sustainable Development UNOSD

UN Office for Sustainable Development UNOSD

United Nations Social and Economic Affairs Department UNDESA



UN Office for Sustainable Development UNOSD



E-mail

vmainini@minem.gob.ar

gildeal@hotmail.com

g.hanson@energy.gov.bz

jcuadra@minenergia.cl

llizano@sepse.go.cr

fgomez@minae.go.cr

MValerioV@ice.go.cr

fjulien@ircdominica.org

edgarhunter@gmail.com

mauro.intriago@meer.gob.ec

cnajera@cne.gob.sv

rfernandez@mem.gob.gt

sandra.britton@motp.gov.gy

leonidav2004@yahoo.fr

beralusjeanmackson@gmail.com

gustavo@moncada.tv

Seveline_Collins@pioj.gov.jm

icastillo@energia.gob.pa

acano@cne.gob.do

eacevedo@mem.gob.do

jclery@gosl.gov.lc

lancepeters@gov.vc

valerielalji@gmail.com

HAnyika@energy.gov.tt 

vanessa.labadie@miem.gub.uy

planes29@gmail.com

kellyvalenzuela06@gmail.com

daragon@un.org

damian.ludewig@googlemail.com

Jacqueline.Cottrell@foes.de

raya@un.org
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giulia.clerici@one.un.org
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